
September 16, 2021

Race Date 2021 Ada-Borup Booster XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Hayden Leiser Moorhead3841 18:18.11   1 9 3:40/K
Jack Kupitz Moorhead3839 18:20.12   2 9 3:40/K
Jonathan Krogstad Moorhead3838 18:57.63   3 9 3:48/K
Simon Synder New York Mills3868 20:28.0(< 5)   4 11 4:06/K
Andy Koffa Moorhead3837 20:33.54   5 9 4:07/K
Elliot Lien Moorhead3843 21:13.95   6 9 4:15/K
Oliver Mikkelsen Lake Park-Audubon3797 21:21.6(< 5)   7 9 4:16/K
Caleb Gibson Moorhead3831 21:29.36   8 12 4:18/K
Nick Shirley Moorhead3850 21:41.97   9 9 4:20/K
Reece Spieker-Softing Moorhead3852 22:00.5(> 7)  10 9 4:24/K
Dalton Grubb Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton3717 22:06.0(< 5)  11 11 4:25/K
Philip Dykhoff Pelican Rapids3917 22:13.3(< 5)  12 11 4:27/K
Landyn Pierce Pelican Rapids3925 22:17.4(< 5)  13 11 4:27/K
Gabe Schmitz Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton3725 22:18.5(< 5)  14 11 4:28/K
Ethan Lundberg Moorhead3844 22:19.2(> 7)  15 9 4:28/K
Daniel Coomala Moorhead3829 22:31.3(> 7)  16 10 4:30/K
Brayden Sandland Lake Park-Audubon3801 22:53.0(< 5)  17 9 4:35/K
Anders Skunberg Moorhead3851 22:53.4(> 7)  18 10 4:35/K
Nathan Dornbusch Lake Park-Audubon3791 23:13.3(< 5)  19 11 4:39/K
Sam Rein-Strutz Moorhead3848 23:17.5(> 7)  20 9 4:40/K
Ezra Gomez Moorhead3833 23:23.0(> 7)  21 10 4:41/K
Rylan Pettigrew Moorhead3847 23:33.0(> 7)  22 9 4:43/K
Korben Coffman Thief River Falls3984 23:35.0(< 5)  23 11 4:43/K
Ben Thiel Moorhead3854 23:37.8(> 7)  24 9 4:44/K
Jack Krein Thief River Falls3987 24:13.6(< 5)  25 9 4:51/K
Karsyn Peterson Lake Park-Audubon3799 24:17.8(< 5)  26 11 4:52/K
Kaleb Johnson Moorhead3836 24:24.2(> 7)  27 10 4:53/K
Killian Olson Moorhead3845 25:40.3(> 7)  28 11 5:08/K
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September 16, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Ada-Borup Booster XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   15

Team - Moorhead

19:28.6Average Time:Team Score (places):

3841     1 18:18.11 18:18.1    1 9 0:00.0Hayden Leiser
3839     2 18:20.13 36:38.2    2 9 0:02.0Jack Kupitz
3838     3 18:57.66 55:35.9    3 9 0:39.5Jonathan Krogstad
3837     4 20:33.510 1:16:09.4    4 9 2:15.3Andy Koffa
3843     5 21:13.915 1:37:23.3    5 9 2:55.7Elliot Lien
3831 (6) 21:29.3(21) 1:58:52.6    6 12 3:11.2Caleb Gibson
3850 (7) 21:41.9(28) 2:20:34.6    7 9 3:23.8Nick Shirley
3852 More Than  7 22:00.5 2:42:35.1    8 9 3:42.3Reece Spieker-Softing
3844 More Than  7 22:19.2 3:04:54.3    9 9 4:01.1Ethan Lundberg
3829 More Than  7 22:31.3 3:27:25.7   10 10 4:13.2Daniel Coomala
3851 More Than  7 22:53.4 3:50:19.1   11 10 4:35.3Anders Skunberg
3848 More Than  7 23:17.5 4:13:36.6   12 9 4:59.3Sam Rein-Strutz
3833 More Than  7 23:23.0 4:36:59.7   13 10 5:04.9Ezra Gomez
3847 More Than  7 23:33.0 5:00:32.7   14 9 5:14.8Rylan Pettigrew
3854 More Than  7 23:37.8 5:24:10.5   15 9 5:19.6Ben Thiel
3836 More Than  7 24:24.2 5:48:34.8   16 10 6:06.1Kaleb Johnson
3845 More Than  7 25:40.3 6:14:15.1   17 11 7:22.2Killian Olson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Lake Park-Audubon
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3797 Less Than  5 21:21.6 21:21.6    1 9 0:00.0Oliver Mikkelsen
3801 Less Than  5 22:53.0 44:14.6    2 9 1:31.4Brayden Sandland
3791 Less Than  5 23:13.3 1:07:28.0    3 11 1:51.7Nathan Dornbusch
3799 Less Than  5 24:17.8 1:31:45.8    4 11 2:56.1Karsyn Peterson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3717 Less Than  5 22:06.0 22:06.0    1 11 0:00.0Dalton Grubb
3725 Less Than  5 22:18.5 44:24.6    2 11 0:12.5Gabe Schmitz

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Pelican Rapids
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3917 Less Than  5 22:13.3 22:13.3    1 11 0:00.0Philip Dykhoff
3925 Less Than  5 22:17.4 44:30.8    2 11 0:04.0Landyn Pierce

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Thief River Falls
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3984 Less Than  5 23:35.0 23:35.0    1 11 0:00.0Korben Coffman
3987 Less Than  5 24:13.6 47:48.7    2 9 0:38.6Jack Krein
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September 16, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Ada-Borup Booster XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - New York Mills
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3868 Less Than  5 20:28.0 20:28.0    1 11 0:00.0Simon Synder
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